2016 Girls Rec League Basketball Schedule
Grades 3—5

Harrisonburg Parks and Recreation

* All games and practices will be held at the National Guard Armory.
*Please arrive 20 minutes prior to scheduled game times.

*Remember this is a kids game, Let’s keep it fun!
*Questions or concerns please contact Tommy Thomas @ 433-9168 or email

TThomas@harrisonburgva.qov

Thursday Sept 22
6:00pm 1&2
6:45pm 3&4
7:30 pm 5 &6

Tuesday Oct 4
6:00pm 2vs. 1
7:00pm 4vs. 5

Thursday Oct 6
6:00pm 3vs. 6
7:00pm 2vs. 5

Tuesday Oct 11
6:00pm 4vs. 3
7:00pm 1vs. 6

Thursday Oct 13
6:00pm 6vs. 4
7:00 pm 3vs, 2

Tuesday Oct 18
6:00 pm 6vs. 2
7:00pm 5vs. 1

Thursday Oct 20

6:00pm 4vs. 1
7:00pm 3vs. 5

Tuesday Nov 1
6:00pm 1vs 2

7:00pm 4vs. 5

Thursday Nov 3
6:00pm 3vs4d
7:00pm 1vsé

Thursday Nov 10

6:00pm 2vs. 3
7:00pm5vs. 1

Tuesday Nov 15
6:00 pm 2vs5
7:00pm 6vs4

Practice Schedule
Tuesday Sept 27 Thursday Sept 29
6:00pm6 &3 6:00pm4 &5
6:45pm2 &5 6:45pm1 &6
7:30pm1 &4 7230 pm3 & 2
Game Schedule
Tuesday Oct 25 Teams
6:00pm 1vs.3 1 Lynx 5 Sparks
7:00 pm 5vs.6 2 Storm 6 Mercury
3 Mystics
4 Liberty
Thursday Oct 27
6:00pm 3vs. 6
7:00pm 2vs. 4




